 Band-it®fastening systems l Cable Ties & Banding
241
BAND-IT BAND-FAST CABLE RESTRAINT
BAND-FAST™
BAND-FAST™ Cable Restraint Clamps
BAND-FAST is designed as a ready to use pre-cut and pre-assembled band &
captive sealing clip restraint clamp. This pre-assembled product gives significant
time, labour & cost savings and has proven to have advantages that can’t be
ignored. Supplied in one width and six lengths the range covers single cables,
cable bundles, trefoil and quad configurations from 10mm to 130mm.
PPA Coated BAND-FAST™ Clamps
• Independently tested for shock and short circuit
• Low profile finish
• 316 grade stainless steel (0.38mm band thickness)
• PPA 571 coating (0.4mm coating thickness)
• Zero Halogen, low smoke & fume
• DNV and GL Type approved materials
• Captive sealing clip
• Standard colour Black
• Fully rounded edges and end profile
• Significant weight reduction to cable clamps
• Independently tested for shock and short circuit
• Reduced stock holding - One size fits larger range
• Accommodates variations in cable diameter
Temperature Range: -75°C to 105°C
Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Coating: Low Smoke, Zero Halogen PPA 571 Coating
Standards: European Standard IEC 61914:2015
Max Short-Circuit:      	 Single wrap 45kA    600mm Spacing
		  Single wrap 50kA    300mm Spacing
		  Double wrap 70kA    600mm Spacing
		  Double wrap 76kA    300mm Spacing
 Single or  Max Cable OD
Code Width Band Material Length Clip Material Double Wrap  Single Cable Trefoil Cable Quadfoil
BF-S-300  15.88  AE4359 316SS  300  AE455 316SS  Single  40.0  13.0  12.0
BF-S-400  15.88  AE4359 316SS  400  AE455 316SS  Single  75.0  28.0  25.0
BF-S-500  15.88  AE4359 316SS  500  AE455 316SS  Single  100.0  43.0  37.0
BF-S-600  15.88  AE4359 316SS  600  AE455 316SS  Single  130.0  57.0  50.0
BF-D-300  15.88  AE4359 316SS  300  LE155 201SS  Double  25.0  10.0  9.0
BF-D-400  15.88  AE4359 316SS  400  LE155 201SS  Double  40.0  13.0  12.0
BF-D-500  15.88  AE4359 316SS  500  LE155 201SS  Double  55.0  21.0  18.0
BF-D-600  15.88  AE4359 316SS  600  LE155 201SS  Double  70.0  28.0  25.0
BF-D-700  15.88  AE4359 316SS  700  LE155 201SS  Double  85.0  35.0  31.0
BF-D-800  15.88  AE4359 316SS  800  LE155 201SS  Double  100.0  42.0  37.0
BF-D-1000  15.88  AE4359 316SS  1,000  LE155 201SS  Double  130.0  57.0  50.0
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
Bantam Tensioning
Tooling (see p.247)
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity
C
on
du
it
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
H
ea
t-
sh
rin
k
Jo
in
tin
g
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g
W
iri
ng
Te
rm
in
al
s
To
ol
in
g
A
cc
s.
Tu
be
Lu
gs
C
ab
le
Ti
es